B-67
PX6000/PXM6000 Series pressure
transducers fit easily into your
application. These low-cost
transducers are small and light,
and mounting requires no bulky
structures. You select from
3 electrical terminations and

$550 all ranges
A = 1⁄8-27 NPT Male
B = 1⁄8-27 NPT Female
C = 1⁄4-18 NPT Male
D = 1⁄4-18 NPT Female
L = MS33656-4 Male
M = MS33649-4 Female
To order a custom configuration:
1. Select a pressure port
2. Select electrical connection
3. Select a pressure range
4. Select pressure units
5. Select output
6. Select options and agency approvals
Visit newportUS.com/pxm6000-mv.
Ordering Examples: PX6000M1-100GI, 100 psi vented gage pressure transducer with MS33649-4 female pressure connection,
PTIH-10-6P electrical connector and 4 to 20 mA output, $550. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately), $47.
PX6000A0-30VACV-25FT, 30 to 0 inHg vacuum transducer with a 1⁄8-27 NPT male pressure connection, a reverse-acting
(30 inHg vacuum = full scale output) mV/V output, and a 7.6 m (25') cable, $420 + 150 = $570.
PX6000L1-015A5T, 15 psi absolute pressure transducer with MS33656-4 male pressure connection, PTIH-10-6P electrical connector
and 0 to 5 Vdc output, $560. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately), $47.
* Referenced to atmospheric pressure,
30 Vac range is 30 to 0 inHg vacuum,
all other ranges are psi

mating connector (sold separately), $26.50.
G1⁄4 Pressure Snubbers: $12.75
PS-4G-MG = Gas
PS-4E-MG = Lt Oil
PS-4D-MG = Dense Liquid
DIFFUSED SEMICONDUCTOR PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
( )m =  Optional cable
length in meters
1⁄4 NPT Pressure Snubbers: $12.75
PS-4G = Gas
PS-4E = Lt Oil
PS-4D = Dense Lq
B-69
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
* See section D for compatible meters.  Visit newportUS.com/pxm6000-mv.
Ordering Example: PX6000L1-050GV, 50 psi gage pressure transducer with PTIH-10-6P
electrical connection and MS33656-4 male pressure port, $420. PTS06A-10-6S, mating
connector (sold separately), $47.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with MS33656-4  Pressure Connection, Integral Connector & mV/V Output
RANGE
psi bar MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
VACUUM
30 to 0 (inHg) -1 to 0 PX6000L1-30VACV $420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX6000L1-015AV $420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 20 0 to 1.4 PX6000L1-020AV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX6000L1-050AV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX6000L1-100AV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX6000L1-200AV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX6000L1-300AV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
GAGE PRESSURE
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX6000L1-015GV $420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 20 0 to 1.4 PX6000L1-020GV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX6000L1-050GV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX6000L1-100GV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX6000L1-200GV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX6000L1-300GV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PTS06A-10-6S $47 Mating connector for PX6000 units with PTIH-10-6P
electrical connection